111 BRENTY OOD STREET

Sundani

For cut • 920R - statt out • 9202R - Tierro out • 9203R - Filth out • 9200R

	Date Issued 3/21/66	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Address 111 Brentwed Street Programme	ERMIT NUMBER 1814
	Portland Plumbing Inspector By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN Date	Plumber: Palicate di Generale SINKS	Date: 3/81/69 /s
	App. Final Insp. Date MAR 21 1903 By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	LAVATORIES TOILETS BATH TUBS SHOWERS DRAINS FLOOR SUPER	
The state of the s	Commercial Residential Single	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS GARBAGE DISPOSALS SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SERVICES	1 2,00
	Multi Family New Construction Remodeling	ROOF LEADERS AUTOMATIC WASHERS DISHWASHERS OTHER	
Market Thinks with the same of	Building and I	navection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection	Al2 2.00

daries. as

¥ . * .

idellis.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

MAR 21 1968 19

CITY of PORTLAND

	Portland, Maine, Parch 21, 1958 C111 UI 1 UILLELIU	,				
	To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME.					
•	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:					
	Location 111 Brentwood St. Use of Building Uwelling No. Stories 2 New Building Existing "					
	Name and address of owner of appliance voiti bean, III brentwood bt.					
	Installer's name and address Pallotta Oil Company 142 Presumpscot St Telephone774-2671					
٠.	General Description of Work					
t	To install Oil-fired forced hot water heating system in place of coal-fired gravity hot					
	water boiler					
	Location of appliance Basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?none					
	If so, how protected?					
	Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace					
	From top of smoke pipe2½! From front of applianceover4. From sides or back of applianceover3					
	Size of chimney flue8x8Other connections to same flue0000					
	If gas fired, how vented?					
	Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion NES					
	The distribution is an act of supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe compustion is					
	IF OIL BURNER					
	Name and type o' burner Delray-guntype Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?yes					
	Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom					
	Type of floor beneath burner					
	Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks 275 gals.					
Low water shut off						
	Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?					
	Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners					
	IF COOKING APPLIANCE					
	Location of appliance					
	If so, how protected? Height of Legs, if any Height of Legs, if any					
	Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?					
	From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe					
	Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue					
	Is hood to be provided? Forced or gravity? Forced or gravity?					
	If gas fired, how, vented?					
	MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION					
	финализичной принципализичной принципали					
,	# financian in the second seco					
	Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional peater, etc., in same building at same time.)					
זכ	ROVED:					
••••	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to					
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are					
	observed?y.ag					
,,,,	Pallotta Oil Company					
3	Signature of Installer by:					
	INSPECTION COPY					

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

To the C	ily Electrician, Portland, Maine:		Permit No. 5668 Issued 3/2/6
ue. Cl	ly Electrician Pour	D	Issued 10. GG 8
The u	ndersigned t. Portland, Maine:	Fortland, Maine	3/2//6
eric curren	t, in accordance applies for a	,	3-2/-
and the fol	indersigned hereby applies for a put, in accordance with the laws of lowing specifications: (This form must be completed and Address Days Beech	ermit to install	19 6
	Specifications:	Maine, the Floring for t	he purpo
Owner's No.	(This form must be	Liectrical Ordi	nance of at conducting at
Contract	This form must be completed and Address Lohn Bear Maine and Address Pallotta By entwood Stamilies Miring: New Work	tely filled and	the City of Portland
Tactor's	Name and Add Bridge	Minimur	a Fa
Number of E	Wood	C(1 C0,143 B.	1) [Tel.
Description	amilies Annua	Use of Build	mbacot a
brioti of	Wiring: New 74	e anding OW	enit
Di	Worke	Stores N.	
4-1De -	* ******	Addition	THUCK OF C.
No. I int	Metal No.		Alternati
FIXTURE	Apartments Wiring: New Work Metal Molding	BX Cable	
Crown		12-1 4 100° Ma	mber of Stories 2 Alterations
SERVICE: Pipe	Light Switches	Gircuits	iding (No. of feet)
METERS: Rela	Cable Under Cable Light Switches Cated Added Phase S H, P	Fluor, or car	Plug Circuite
MOTORS.	cates "Onder	rground City Ligh	line (h)
HEATTING Nun	Cable Under Cable Under Added TS: Domestic (Oil) No. Commercial (Oil) No. Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)	No. of W	irae
TING UNIT	rs: Do-	Total No.	Size
	Bomestic (Oil)	Amps	Meters
	Commercial (Oil) No Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) Commercial (No. of Rooms)	Motors Volts	110
APPLIANCE	Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) Ranges Watts	Motore Phase	S Starter
No.	o. Ranges (No. of Rooms)	Phase	H.P.
Min	Treaters	Brand P.	
Transformer	llaneous vvatts	Feeds (Size	and No.
Will com	Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) Ranges Heaters Watts Watts Mar Conditioners		110.)
A	Heaters Watts Haneous Watts Air Conditioners (No. Unit 19 Ready to cover in	Extra Cabinete	_
Amount of Fee \$	Ready to see	(s)	Panels
* **.7	tover in	10 Signs (No.	Units)
	62	. 01 \	19
SERVICE	PO NOT	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	71
Vierro	DO NOT WRITE BELOW? METER 2	i H. J. Pall	acta.
v15118: 1	METER	TIME	***************************************
···· 7	. 2	" Chore	
EMARKS.	8 4	GNOOND	
() or analy	9 seements of the	" " Interior of 5 Julyan	
7.2	METER	Manual Manuscrate Alle	6
•	. 8	And the second	12
2 (13		7, 91	***************************************
	INSPECT	ED BY ASLLANIAL	
	- STECT	ED BY	
	Colo A Kindle Thomas	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	*****
•	The second of	4.5	(Oven

INQUIRY BLANK ZONE "RC" CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION FIRE DIST. Vembal By Telephone Date November 24, 1951 LOCATION 111 Brentwood Street OWNER Mrs. MADE BY_ ADDRESS Same PRESENT USE OF BUILDING Dwelling CLASS OF CONSTRUCTION NO. OF STORIES REMARKS: INQUIRY: Can the owner establish a registry for nurses in her own home, DATE OF REPLY 11/24/51 WMcD.

Fremen

CHTY OF PORTLAND DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION BI Form 101 POSTING SCHEDULE Plan Document SYMBOLS Type of Documer
Ap-Appeal
C--Complaint of Document Co-Cort of Occupancy .
I-Inquiry
P--Permit P--Permit

Type of Work under Permit

A--Alteration
D--Demolition
N--New Bldg. or Structure
Rch-Repair chimney
Rf-Repair after fire
Rfa-Repair after fire
with alterations
Rr-Repair roof covering Rr-Repair roof covering. Rr-Repair roof covering.
Cu-Change of use
Type of Installation Permit
Ck-Cooking appliance
Ev-Elevator
Rt-Heating appliance At-Heating applying Hw-Hot water her in Infl-Inflammably liquids Inti-intiamment equipment
Pw-Power appliance
Rn-Refrigeration
Ed-Detached sign Sp-Projecting sign Spr-Automatic Sprinklers Spr.Automatic Sprinklers
Sr.Roof sign
Vt-Ventilation
Type of Use
AH-Assembly Hall
AHH-Asylums, Hospitals & BI-Business & Industrial BI-Business & Indi Ch-Church CL-Club & Lodge Dwg.-Dwelling Gwn-Minor Garage Gmj-Major Garage Gra-Repair Garage Gra-Repair Garage Ga-Barvice Garage Hg-Hangar-at-Hotel Ig-Igdging House
Mc-Miscellanecis
Sch-School Ten-Tenement or Apt House pocument No. F114 earer Challia

H A



Loc...ion, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application. Separate application required for every building.

	Taras	Applica	tion s	Permit for	his appr	ilding.	Joginje.
	To the	- 50	TOI HOL	Permit e	_Fhiicati	or Z	a I
	1NSPEC	OR OF BUILDIN		ATTITUTE TO	r Alta	, J	P. His
	To	The under	₹GS:	Portland	-wifeL	mons.	ota.
	Cocation	111 Brentwood	applies for a pass	•.	_July_11, 19	24	Of the
,	vame of Owner	or Lessee	- Pelli	Portland, iit to alter the following Ward, Addr		And the market market and the second	192
, b	" " Contra	tor.	I F Prav	Tre-	g described build	line	
Descrip.	Archite.	et	Westernament in the second sec	or annually manually manually and A 3 4	in fire-Ilu	ite? no	
tion of Ma	terial of Build	et lort	tenengarantanan	of, <u>pitch</u> Mate	ess111 Brent	Pons.	
Present Size	of Building is	TON WOOD	State	***************************************	Marie Access Angeles	enoti	· 3
Bldg Cells	ar Wall is cons	Transfer of the state of the st	eet long.	of, Pitch	too respect to produce the same of	*******************************	
Unde	erpinning is.	fucted of boats	201	t Mate	rial of Roofing	. Paris and and and an analysis and an analysi	
Heigh	tof Building	To a second	inche	s wide on have	o. of Stories 7	ABPha X c	
What	was Building	Wall,	if p	s thick in	batters to	······································	- 7
o What	wil' Building	ist used for?	shem		et in heighe	inches on to	D. 17. W
0	-ding in	W be used for?	ation		4th		\$
Q.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dre	onop &	of, <u>Pitch</u> Mate	milies)	- 5tЙ,	7
***************************************	brila eddi	tion to	IL OF PROPE	Selfe 86		3	` ₹
6	from 1 st 1	10x50 3cut	in lene	JSED WORK		-	S
	all to com	ne goes not ope	door	Dyrene #:	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7
***************************************		ly with the bui	amolous	No. of Fa	inguishe		no m
N. 3 . a separation and a second			raing ordinance	ie	2.N//(9
Andre a simumon of	Allendarian and a second					, i	
	************************************	tre estationationations encountries			***************************************	7	- V
Size of F.		IF no.	then teed people soundly be beautiful existences to be		-	N.	
No. of State	sion, No. of fee	t long 20-	ENDED ON A	Estimated Control of the control of	ost é so	,	
If of post	"" the Ext	0mm,	Roofs	WO. of faces		.	3
How - in	at will be the	ension be built?	oiid Soor	Motor Make	bove sidewoil-	7. M	. **
will the ex	tension be one	mekness of External	Watt	Form Form	ofing) Sunito	lest. w	***
	- COCO	upled? Private	Com.	inches : 100	erts.	E	2 4 .
No. of Stories in	WE	EN MOVED -	How .	NY SIDE ft; No. of feet high of the second street with Main Full ULL UPON proposed Founda	Is	Ž	3 * 4 <u>4</u>
							Ai ,
How many feet	on level of gro	und to best	ilt upon?	OILT UPON	101	er S	
rinderbrand a fee	taternal Axternal	tren pare	Of Rose	The Pipe Con Transfer To		S (*	
dastatatatata	******************	increased i	in height?	annen - vulida	tion3	<u> </u>	
Andersonian and Anderson and An	*** *****************		One of tenter) where the re	on animoment D	The second secon	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	
tireline.			The contract of the same of th	UILT UPON Proposed Founda	alla	**************************************	
······································	Paluga Baquaddidobaquam .	***************************************	The semination of the seminations of	Proposed Founda	and annual interesting to	hy.	
IE ANY POR	Time	***************************************	and the same of th	Parameter	Contract of the Contract of th	* N. 15	
ill as opening he	TAM OF 1	HE EXTERN	acreatives results and the descriptions of the services of the	Procession of the Process of the Pro	***************************************		
e of the opening	ae in the Party	OF FULL	L OR PARTY	Wales		7 4 1	
w will the remain	100 major 391048800 selfogrados (1005)	Walls?		WALLS ARE RE	***************************************	,	
cumining		*****		***************************************	OR FOR		
,	Sia.	neu be supported?	protected.	Annual Marian Santa Sant	Str	A.	
• •	Autho	ized Represent or	A I		······································		
**	, i	A.J.	14000	The same of the sa	Marianes de la companya de la compan	44	
_	•	andress	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON O	The state of the s	- And -	· , 3	
	1		and deposit the section of	one.	The state of the s	· '\$	
"囊头		,		päratyraature, astarese	'managana	. !	

111 Brentwood Street

DRG-CTR II

AROJS

CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION DATE January 23, 1979 City of Portland Housing Inspections Division
Department of Neighborhood Conservation
Tel: 775-5451 Ext. 358 - 448 Charles & Ruth Anthoine 111 Brentwood Street Portland, Maine 04103 Dear Mr. & Mrs. Anthoine: An inspection of the above referred premises was recently completed ousing Inspector G. Mrowka by Housing Inspector_ Although the structure does not meet the minimum standards as described in the Housing Code, it has been determined that no major code deficiencies Items included on the enclosed list should be corrected as part of your normal maintenance procedures in order to avoid extensive repairs in the future and to prolong the useful life of the building.

Thank you for your cooperation and your efforts to help us maintain decent, safe, and sanitary housing for all Portland residents.

regarding this notice.

Please do not hesitate to call this office if you have any questions

Sincerely yours, Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director Neighborhood Conservation

Lyle D. Noyes, Chief of Housing Inspections

111 Brentwood Street- 134-E-4

Items noted below as possible future maintenance problems:

1. CELLAR - middle - cellar - missing mortar.

NOTICE OF HOUSING CONDITIONS

City of Portland			1/0
Department of Neighborhood Conservation Housing Inspections Division Tel. 775-5451 - Ext. 358 - 448	2115	ChB1Lot: Location: Project:	134-E-4 111 Brentwood Street NCP-DC III
Charles & Ruth Anthoine 111 Brentwood Street Portland, Maine 04103 772-2386	1122179	Issued: Expired:	January 11, 1978 April 11, 1978
		MEPS	
Dear	10	GM	
Dear Mr. & Mrs. Anthoine:	1 1	122 79 /	
An examination was made of the premise Maine, by Housing Inspector Leary housing conditions were found as described.		Violations of Muris 1 below.	, Portland,
In accordance with provisions of the a defects on or before April 11, 197 satisfactory repair schedule if you ar We will assume the repairs to be in pr this date and, on reinspection within premises have been brought into compliance that any questions regarding this	e unable to m ogress if we the time set	ake such repairs with	office to arrange a him the specified time. Within ten days from
Your cooperation will help this Department, safe and sanitary housing.	ment in its g	oal to maintain all	••••
		Very truly you	rs,
,		Joseph E. Gray Neighborhood C	, Jr. Director
Inspector No. 1884		By tyled	hener
, indaxy		Lyle D. Noyes	,
THE COMPANY OF THE CO		Chief of Housi	
EXISTING VIOLATIONS OF CHAPTER 307 - "N	INIMUM STANDA	ARDS FOR HOUSING" -	Section(s)
7: FRONT EXTERIOR POOP repair or to the state of the stat	eplace worn a	nd torn whingles.	30
TOTAL A DEAR DYTERIOR ROOF - TOTAL	less lesides	TOTE THE OFICIOS	30
4. MIDDLE CELLAR - replace missing	chimney morta	r. 	
The state of the s	1		39
BEAR CRILIAR STATEWAY - repair of	r-replace-inc	perative light suits	J01868;
TOTAL POOR & PERSON S			00
the conditions	ONT BEDROOM.	-CEILINGSdetermin	the reason and remedu
Window sash to res	- CAUPING LOO!	1080A	3
Wi Mou sach to war	1202000 1001	ice missing counter	belence-corde-allowing-
THE DIGHT REAR BEDROOM HIMOOLI	an alasta	witer oberts	
* WHEN MAKING YOUR REPATES ETDOT DE	1700 means an ea	ireris beady	
	THE OWNER TO	L OF THE ULTIPARTS OF	2 TUTE Continues
We suggest you contact the City of Po Tel. 775-5451 to determine if any of permit.			
•			
		The state of the s	

REINSPECTION RECOMMENDATIONS MROWICA INSPECTOR_ FINAL NOTICE NOTICE OF HOUSING CONDITIONS
Issued Expired HEARING NOTICE Expired Issued 11-28 A reinspection was made of the above premises and I recommend the following action: ALL VIOLATIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED
Send "CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE"

JUSTICATION POSTING RELEASE 1/2/19 SATISFACTORY Rehabilitation in Progress Time Extended To: Time Extended To: UNSATISFACTORY Progress Send "HEARING NOTICE" "FINAL NOTICE" "NOTICE TO VACATE" POST Entire POST Dwelling Units UNSATISFACTORY Progress
"LEGAL ACTION" To Be Taken INSPECTOR'S REMARKS: CO aumspestins 1/22/19 BM INSTRUCTIONS TO INSPECTOR: